BLIP10-36IRLT (Lite Version)
IP Camera 1.0Mpx, Dual Core DSP, 3.6mm Fixed Lens  – Lite Version
Features
 Image Sensor CMOS 1/4" Silicon Optronics JX-H42 + HI3518E
 Day/Night, ICR, 3DWDR, 3DNR, AGC, OSD
 3.6mm Fixed
 Illuminator with 12x SMD Leds
 IP66, DC12V
 Onvif Compliant 2.3
 Dahua Motion Detect Compatible starting from Onvif 2.3 Version
 Cloud P2P
BLIP10-36IRLT (Lite Version)
Specifications
Model BLIP10-36IRLT
Camera
Image Sensor CMOS 1/4" Silicon Optronics JX-H42 + HI3518E
Effective Pixel 1280(H)x800(V)
Scanning System Progressive
Electronic Shutter Speed Auto/Manual 1/50~1/10000
Min Illumination 0.1Lux @ (F1.2, AGC ON), 0 LUX con IR
S/N Ratio More than 48db
Camera Features
IR LEDs 12x SMD leds
Day/Night Auto(ICR) / Color / B/W
Video Output N/A
Backlight Compensation BLC/HLC/DWDR
White Balance Auto / Manual
Gain Control Auto / Manual
Noise Reduction 2D
Privacy masking none
Lens
Focal Length 3.6mm
Max Aperture F1.2
Focus Control Manual
Angle of View H: 70.5°/44.9°
Lens Type Fixed Lens
Mount Type M12 Type
Video
Compression H264
Resolution 720P(1280X720)/D1(704X576)
Frame Rate
Main Stream 720P@25fps
Sub Stream D1@25fps
Bit Rate H264:1024Kbps~4096Kbps
Audio
Compression none
Interface none
Network
Ethernet RJ-45 (10/100Bate-T)
WI-FI none
Protocol
IPV4,HTTP,TCP, UDP, IP, HTTP, FTP, SMTP, DHCP, DNS, ARP, ICMP,
POP3, NTP, RTP, RTSP
Compatibility Onvif 2.3
Max User Access 10 users
Smart Phone P2P Cloud, Iphone, Ipad, Android, Windows Mobile, Symbian, Blackberry
Network 1 x RJ45, 10/100M, support RTSP/FTP/PPPOE/DHCP/DDNS/NTP/UPnP
 General
Ingress Protection IP66
Language Supported Over 25 Languages (Italian, Francais, English, Poland, Deutscher, etc.)
Onvif 2.3 Support
T Mobile Monitor Support iPhone,Windows Mobile,BlackBerry,Symbian,Android
Working Temperature -40°~55°
Humidity <95% RH
Power supply DC 12V power input (not included)
Power Consumption 4.5W
Size 150mm*70mm
Securitatem Ltd.
Via Sant’Agostino,13
20181 Cesano Maderno (MB)
Tel: +39-0362-1855440
Email: info@setik.biz - www.setik.biz
Note: Photo is an example
*Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notification.